
 

The Centre School  

High Street, Cottenham, 
Cambridge, CB24 8UA 

Tel: 01954 288789  
www.astreacentreschool.org  

Principal: Sue Raven   

 

2023/2024 TERM DATES 
 

September 2023 - Autumn Term 
Monday 4th September 2023 – Trust Training Day – school closed to students 
Tuesday 5th September 2023– Trust Training Day – school closed to students 

Wednesday 6th September 2023 – Parent visits 
Thursday 7th September 2023 – students return to school 

 
23rd to 27th October 2023 - Half Term 

 
 

Friday 24th November 2023 – Trust Training Day – school closed to students 
 

Wednesday 20th December 2023 – Autumn Term Closes early closure at 12:00 
 

January 2024 - Spring Term 
Thursday 4th January 2024 – Training Day – school closed to students 

Friday 5th January 2024 – Parent Visits 
Monday 8th January 2024– students return to School 

 
 

Friday 16th February 2024 – Trust Training Day – school closed to students 
 

19th to 23rd February 2024 - Half Term 
 

Friday 8th March 2024 – Trust Training Day – school closed to students 
 

Thursday 28th March 2024 - Spring Term Closes 
Friday 29th March 2024 - Good Friday Bank Holiday 

 

April 2024 - Summer Term 
Monday 15th April 2024 – Training Day – school closed to students 

Tuesday 16th April 2024 – Parent Visits 
Wednesday 17th April 2024 – students return to School 

 
Monday 6th May - May Bank Holiday 

 
27th to 31st May 2024 - Half Term 

 
Thursday 27th June - CENTRE CELEBRATION 

Friday 28th June 2024 – Trust Training Day – school closed to students 
 

 
Tuesday 23rd July 2024 - Summer Term Closes 

 


